
POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX CATEG. EDAD VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA2 PTOS 1er 2do TOTAL

1 p 4 GARI PARERA, JAIME M SEN 59 años 29 29 34 34 32 32 29 29 35 35 33 33 -29 -29 134
2 p 2 CRUZ GUERRA, ENRIQUE M SEN 54 años 29 29 34 34 33 33 27 27 33 33 32 32 -27 -29 132
3 p 5 ASENSI NOVELLA, FERNANDO M SEN 67 años 29 29 32 32 - 0 26 26 31 31 32 32 -0 -26 124
4 p 4 CAMPOY CANOVAS, GINES M SEN 74 años - 0 27 27 34 34 - 0 29 29 29 29 -0 -0 119
5 p 15 NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN M ALE 12 años - 0 35 35 - 0 - 0 41 41 40 40 -0 -0 116
6 p 14 HOFFMAN, EMIL M INF 14 años - 0 35 35 - 0 - 0 35 35 36 36 -0 -0 106
7 p 16 PULIDO DEL MORAL, JOSE MANUEL M MAY 49 años - 0 32 32 - 0 - 0 36 36 34 34 -0 -0 102

p 6 BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE M SEN 54 años 19 19 26 26 NP 0 22 22 24 24 30 30 -0 -19 102
p 6 PEDRO NAVARRO, VICENT M BEN 10 años - 0 22 22 26 26 20 20 26 26 28 28 -0 -20 102

10 p 13 LLABRES FERNANDEZ, LLUIS M INF 13 años - 0 32 32 - 0 - 0 32 32 33 33 -0 -0 97
11 p 6 PEDRO SANCHEZ, TONI M SEN 50 años - 0 21 21 22 22 - 0 28 28 25 25 -0 -0 96
12 p 11 LLOPIS SEOANE, NICOLAS M ALE 12 años - 0 - 0 32 32 - 0 34 34 28 28 -0 -0 94
13 p 21 MAS LITTEN, LLUCIA F ALE 12 años - 0 27 27 - 0 - 0 30 30 36 36 -0 -0 93
14 p 28 LOPEZ ORTEGA, MARTA F INF 14 años - 0 22 22 - 0 - 0 33 33 37 37 -0 -0 92

q 3 CASADO RUBIO, JOAQUIN M SEN 54 años - 0 27 27 26 26 18 18 20 20 19 19 -0 -18 92
16 q 15 FERNANDEZ VILLORIA, ALFREDO M SEN 72 años 17 17 24 24 25 25 23 23 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 89
17 q 15 RUIZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO M SEN 56 años 26 26 28 28 34 34 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 88
18 p 67 FISCHER, JORDAN F INF 14 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 40 40 41 41 -0 -0 81

p 20 ISELLA, FEDERICO EZEQUIEL M CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 25 25 - 0 27 27 29 29 -0 -0 81
20 p 65 GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS M MAY 47 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 41 41 39 39 -0 -0 80
21 p 64 FISCHER, BRYAN M ALE 11 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 40 40 39 39 -0 -0 79

p 21 MARTIN GOMEZ, ANGEL M SEN 57 años - 0 22 22 - 0 - 0 29 29 28 28 -0 -0 79
23 p 62 FISCHER, DUNCAN M CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 43 43 34 34 -0 -0 77

p 62 BOTA CARBONELL, MARC M INF 14 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 39 39 38 38 -0 -0 77
25 p 60 DELGADO BUSTAMANTE, MARC M JUN 20 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 36 36 39 39 -0 -0 75

p 60 HERMELIN, FABIAN M CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 38 38 37 37 -0 -0 75
27 p 58 CALVO SCHMIDT, SERGIO M INF 13 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32 32 41 41 -0 -0 73

p 58 MARQUES CALVET, BRUNO M INF 13 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 35 35 38 38 -0 -0 73
29 p 56 HOSIER, ROBERT M SEN 50 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 36 36 36 36 -0 -0 72

p 13 MODOUX, OLIVIER M MAY 43 años - 0 22 22 - 0 - 0 26 26 24 24 -0 -0 72
31 p 54 COLL BARCELO, MARC M MAY 22 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 35 35 36 36 -0 -0 71
32 q 29 ZUBOV, KIRIL M INF 13 años - 0 35 35 35 35 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 70
33 p 52 TORNER MIR, GUILLERMO M ALE 12 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30 30 37 37 -0 -0 67
34 p 51 MORA ADROVER, MARIA F INF 13 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30 30 36 36 -0 -0 66
35 q 29 BLANCO DE LA COLINA, JAVIER M MAY 27 años 33 33 32 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 65
36 p 49 MARTINEZ CODINA, IGNACIO M INF 14 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 33 33 30 30 -0 -0 63

q 29 MOREY SAMPOL, BARTOLOME M MAY 39 años 10 10 18 18 17 17 18 18 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 63
38 p 47 CALTRAN, ALESSANDRO M BEN 9 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 31 31 31 31 -0 -0 62
39 p 46 ROSENDE BAÑOS, EDUARDO M SEN 52 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 26 26 33 33 -0 -0 59
40 q 4 RUIZ GONZALEZ, JULIO M SEN 71 años - 0 - 0 26 26 - 0 18 18 14 14 -0 -0 58
41 q 31 CARMONA GORJON, ANTONIO JOSE M SEN 65 años 26 26 31 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 57
42 q 30 FERRANDO CASTELLANO, JOSE M MAY 47 años 23 23 29 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 52
43 p 42 NADAL GARGIA-RUIZ, JUAN M ALE 11 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 28 28 23 23 -0 -0 51
44 q 31 ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO M MAY 47 años - 0 18 18 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 48

p 18 QUIROGA, JOSE MAXIMILIANO M MAY 40 años - 0 - 0 - 0 11 11 16 16 21 21 -0 -0 48
46 p 39 LOI, RAFFAELE M BEN 10 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 19 19 27 27 -0 -0 46

p 39 GARCIA-RUIZ SALLERAS, LUIS M ALE 11 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 24 24 22 22 -0 -0 46
48 q 32 NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRES M SEN 66 años - 0 24 24 - 0 20 20 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 44
49 q 32 PEREZ AGOIZ, FERMIN M SEN 59 años - 0 - 0 23 23 20 20 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 43
50 q 31 JULIA MONTOYA, JAIME M SEN 57 años 18 18 - 0 - 0 19 19 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 37
51 q 31 FLUXA TORRES, BARTOLOME M MAY 43 años - 0 35 35 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 35
52 q 26 SALVA GARRETA, PEDRO ANTONIO M SEN 58 años - 0 31 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 31
53 q 26 ALBERTI AMENGUAL, ANTONI M SEN 50 años - 0 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 30

q 26 DESVAUX, LOIC M SEN 58 años - 0 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 30
q 26 FLOYD OCAMPO, DAVID M CAD 15 años - 0 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 30
q 26 ALCIBIADE BENNASAR, YLENIA F GIRL 17 años - 0 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 30
p 6 SEDA ROSSELLO, LLUIS ALBERT M MAY 30 años - 0 - 0 - 0 15 15 15 15 NP 0 -0 -0 30

58 q 27 LOPEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA F CAD 16 años - 0 29 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 29
59 q 27 CORKOVIC, MILAN M SEN 66 años - 0 - 0 28 28 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 28

q 27 CRESPI RULLAN, JORGE M SEN 65 años 8 8 20 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 28
61 q 27 GOMEZ MERLO, SALVADOR M INF 13 años - 0 - 0 27 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 27
62 q 26 VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL M SEN 66 años - 0 26 26 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 26
63 q 24 SERVERA DOMENGE, JAUME M MAY 49 años - 0 24 24 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 24

q 24 ROIG PETIT, JOSE M SEN 76 años - 0 24 24 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 24
65 q 24 CALVO TRIAS, VICTOR M MAY 47 años - 0 23 23 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 23
66 q 24 PEREZ MELGOSA, JOSE JULIO M SEN 65 años - 0 22 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 22

q 24 SALAMANCA ANTOLIN, ANGEL M SEN 65 años - 0 22 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 22
q 24 BIBILONI ROTGER, JOSE M SEN 69 años - 0 - 0 - 0 22 22 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 22
q 24 NIETO SANCHEZ-GUIJALDO, MARINA F GIRL 17 años - 0 22 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 22

70 q 21 JAUME MULET, BERNARDINO M MAY 49 años - 0 21 21 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 21
71 q 21 PIERAS GELABERT, SEBASTIAN M SEN 56 años 20 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 20
72 q 21 FERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, IVAN M MAY 22 años - 0 - 0 19 19 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 19

q 21 MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR M SEN 72 años 19 19 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 19
74 q 21 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, ENRIQUE M SEN 84 años - 0 18 18 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 18

q 21 ORTEGA MELERO, MANUEL M MAY 44 años - 0 18 18 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 18
76 q 21 BIANCO, ANGEL M SEN 60 años - 0 17 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 17

q 21 WENZEL, KJELL M INF 14 años - 0 17 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 17
q 21 JIMENEZ GRACIA, ANGEL M SEN 70 años 17 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 17

79 q 21 PULIDO QUESADA, JULIO M SEN 57 años - 0 16 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 16
80 q 20 ALFONSO RELLO, LUIS M BOY 17 años - 0 14 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 14
81 q 20 CRESPI RIPOLL, JUAN M MAY 40 años 13 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 13
82 q 19 FERRETJANS VENDRELL, JUAN M SEN 52 años - 0 - 0 - 0 8 8 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 8

q 19 MIRA SOLA, CARMEN F SEN 56 años 8 8 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 8
q 19 MILLAN DACOSTA, DANIEL M CAD 15 años - 0 8 8 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 8

85 q 19 FEMENIA PICO, CATALINA F MAY 45 años 3 3 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 3
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POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX CATEG. EDAD VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA2 PTOS 1er 2do TOTAL

1 p 3 CRUZ GUERRA, ENRIQUE M SEN 54 años 36 36 37 37 36 36 33 33 36 36 35 35 -33 -35 145
2 p 4 GARI PARERA, JAIME M SEN 59 años 35 35 36 36 34 34 35 35 37 37 35 35 -34 -35 143
3 p 3 ASENSI NOVELLA, FERNANDO M SEN 67 años 36 36 35 35 - 0 33 33 34 34 35 35 -0 -33 140
4 p 1 BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE M SEN 54 años 34 34 37 37 NP 0 31 31 30 30 35 35 -0 -30 137
5 p 5 CAMPOY CANOVAS, GINES M SEN 74 años - 0 31 31 37 37 - 0 32 32 33 33 -0 -0 133

p 7 PEDRO NAVARRO, VICENT M BEN 10 años - 0 31 31 34 34 32 32 32 32 35 35 -0 -31 133
7 q 6 FERNANDEZ VILLORIA, ALFREDO M SEN 72 años 30 30 31 31 33 33 36 36 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 130
8 p 1 CASADO RUBIO, JOAQUIN M SEN 54 años - 0 34 34 33 33 28 28 26 26 27 27 -0 -26 122
9 p 8 PEDRO SANCHEZ, TONI M SEN 50 años - 0 28 28 29 29 - 0 34 34 30 30 -0 -0 121

10 p 11 NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN M ALE 12 años - 0 38 38 - 0 - 0 41 41 40 40 -0 -0 119
11 q 9 MOREY SAMPOL, BARTOLOME M MAY 39 años 22 22 30 30 26 26 34 34 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 112
12 p 21 MODOUX, OLIVIER M MAY 43 años - 0 33 33 - 0 - 0 38 38 36 36 -0 -0 107
13 p 11 LLABRES FERNANDEZ, LLUIS M INF 13 años - 0 37 37 - 0 - 0 34 34 35 35 -0 -0 106
14 p 41 LOPEZ ORTEGA, MARTA F INF 14 años - 0 26 26 - 0 - 0 36 36 40 40 -0 -0 102

p 14 HOFFMAN, EMIL M INF 14 años - 0 35 35 - 0 - 0 33 33 34 34 -0 -0 102
16 p 23 MAS LITTEN, LLUCIA F ALE 12 años - 0 31 31 - 0 - 0 32 32 38 38 -0 -0 101
17 p 4 LLOPIS SEOANE, NICOLAS M ALE 12 años - 0 - 0 38 38 - 0 34 34 28 28 -0 -0 100
18 q 15 RUIZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO M SEN 56 años 32 32 30 30 36 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 98
19 p 36 MARTIN GOMEZ, ANGEL M SEN 57 años - 0 26 26 - 0 - 0 35 35 34 34 -0 -0 95

p 25 PULIDO DEL MORAL, JOSE MANUEL M MAY 49 años - 0 29 29 - 0 - 0 34 34 32 32 -0 -0 95
21 u 21 RUIZ GONZALEZ, JULIO M SEN 71 años - 0 - 0 38 38 - 0 27 27 25 25 -0 -0 90
22 p 22 ISELLA, FEDERICO EZEQUIEL M CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 29 29 - 0 29 29 31 31 -0 -0 89
23 p 28 QUIROGA, JOSE MAXIMILIANO M MAY 40 años - 0 - 0 - 0 27 27 28 28 33 33 -0 -0 88
24 p 61 MARTINEZ CODINA, IGNACIO M INF 14 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 45 45 41 41 -0 -0 86
25 p 60 FISCHER, BRYAN M ALE 11 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 41 41 40 40 -0 -0 81
26 p 59 TORNER MIR, GUILLERMO M ALE 12 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 36 36 44 44 -0 -0 80
27 p 58 CALTRAN, ALESSANDRO M BEN 9 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 39 39 38 38 -0 -0 77
28 p 57 FISCHER, JORDAN F INF 14 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 37 37 38 38 -0 -0 75
29 p 56 GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS M MAY 47 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 38 38 36 36 -0 -0 74
30 p 55 DELGADO BUSTAMANTE, MARC M JUN 20 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 35 35 38 38 -0 -0 73
31 p 54 ROSENDE BAÑOS, EDUARDO M SEN 52 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32 32 40 40 -0 -0 72
32 p 53 CALVO SCHMIDT, SERGIO M INF 13 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 31 31 40 40 -0 -0 71

p 53 BOTA CARBONELL, MARC M INF 14 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 36 36 35 35 -0 -0 71
34 p 51 MORA ADROVER, MARIA F INF 13 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32 32 38 38 -0 -0 70

q 26 ZUBOV, KIRIL M INF 13 años - 0 35 35 35 35 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 70
36 p 49 FISCHER, DUNCAN M CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 39 39 30 30 -0 -0 69

p 49 COLL BARCELO, MARC M MAY 22 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 34 34 35 35 -0 -0 69
38 p 47 LOI, RAFFAELE M BEN 10 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30 30 38 38 -0 -0 68

q 28 JULIA MONTOYA, JAIME M SEN 57 años 37 37 - 0 - 0 31 31 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 68
p 47 HOSIER, ROBERT M SEN 50 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 34 34 34 34 -0 -0 68

41 p 44 MARQUES CALVET, BRUNO M INF 13 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32 32 35 35 -0 -0 67
p 44 HERMELIN, FABIAN M CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 34 34 33 33 -0 -0 67

43 q 31 BLANCO DE LA COLINA, JAVIER M MAY 27 años 35 35 31 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 66
44 p 41 NADAL GARGIA-RUIZ, JUAN M ALE 11 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 35 35 29 29 -0 -0 64
45 p 40 BOTA CARBONELL, PAULA F CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30 30 33 33 -0 -0 63
46 q 15 SEDA ROSSELLO, LLUIS ALBERT M MAY 30 años - 0 - 0 - 0 34 34 27 27 NP 0 -0 -0 61
47 q 33 ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO M MAY 47 años - 0 24 24 36 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 60

q 33 CARMONA GORJON, ANTONIO JOSE M SEN 65 años 29 29 31 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 60
q 33 FERRANDO CASTELLANO, JOSE M MAY 47 años 29 29 31 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 60

50 q 32 NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRES M SEN 66 años - 0 27 27 - 0 29 29 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 56
51 q 32 PEREZ AGOIZ, FERMIN M SEN 59 años - 0 - 0 26 26 26 26 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 52
52 q 32 CRESPI RULLAN, JORGE M SEN 65 años 14 14 29 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 43
53 q 29 FLUXA TORRES, BARTOLOME M MAY 43 años - 0 37 37 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 37

q 29 GOMEZ MERLO, SALVADOR M INF 13 años - 0 - 0 37 37 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 37
55 q 28 SALVA GARRETA, PEDRO ANTONIO M SEN 58 años - 0 36 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 36
56 q 28 ALBERTI AMENGUAL, ANTONI M SEN 50 años - 0 35 35 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 35

q 28 CALVO TRIAS, VICTOR M MAY 47 años - 0 35 35 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 35
58 q 27 DESVAUX, LOIC M SEN 58 años - 0 34 34 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 34
59 q 25 BIBILONI ROTGER, JOSE M SEN 69 años - 0 - 0 - 0 32 32 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 32

q 25 VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL M SEN 66 años - 0 32 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 32
q 25 SERVERA DOMENGE, JAUME M MAY 49 años - 0 32 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 32
q 25 PEREZ MELGOSA, JOSE JULIO M SEN 65 años - 0 32 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 32
q 25 FERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, IVAN M MAY 22 años - 0 - 0 32 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 32

64 q 25 FLOYD OCAMPO, DAVID M CAD 15 años - 0 31 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 31
65 q 24 ALCIBIADE BENNASAR, YLENIA F GIRL 17 años - 0 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 30

q 24 CORKOVIC, MILAN M SEN 66 años - 0 - 0 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 30
q 24 PIERAS GELABERT, SEBASTIAN M SEN 56 años 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 30

68 q 24 SALAMANCA ANTOLIN, ANGEL M SEN 65 años - 0 29 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 29
q 24 ORTEGA MELERO, MANUEL M MAY 44 años - 0 29 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 29
q 24 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, ENRIQUE M SEN 84 años - 0 29 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 29

71 q 22 JIMENEZ GRACIA, ANGEL M SEN 70 años 28 28 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 28
q 22 CRESPI RIPOLL, JUAN M MAY 40 años 28 28 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 28

73 q 22 LOPEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA F CAD 16 años - 0 27 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 27
q 22 NIETO SANCHEZ-GUIJALDO, MARINA F GIRL 17 años - 0 27 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 27
q 22 MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR M SEN 72 años 27 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 27

76 q 21 ROIG PETIT, JOSE M SEN 76 años - 0 26 26 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 26
q 21 WENZEL, KJELL M INF 14 años - 0 26 26 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 26

78 q 19 PULIDO QUESADA, JULIO M SEN 57 años - 0 25 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 25
79 q 19 BIANCO, ANGEL M SEN 60 años - 0 24 24 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 24

q 19 MIRA SOLA, CARMEN F SEN 56 años 24 24 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 24
81 q 19 JAUME MULET, BERNARDINO M MAY 49 años - 0 23 23 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 23
82 q 19 FERRETJANS VENDRELL, JUAN M SEN 52 años - 0 - 0 - 0 22 22 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 22
83 q 19 ALFONSO RELLO, LUIS M BOY 17 años - 0 21 21 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 21
84 q 19 MILLAN DACOSTA, DANIEL M CAD 15 años - 0 14 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 14
85 q 19 FEMENIA PICO, CATALINA F MAY 45 años 12 12 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 12
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POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX CATEG. EDAD VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA2 PTOS 1er 2do TOTAL

1 p 2 CRUZ GUERRA, ENRIQUE M SEN 54 años 36 36 37 37 36 36 33 33 36 36 35 35 -33 -35 145
2 p 3 GARI PARERA, JAIME M SEN 59 años 35 35 36 36 34 34 35 35 37 37 35 35 -34 -35 143
3 p 2 ASENSI NOVELLA, FERNANDO M SEN 67 años 36 36 35 35 - 0 33 33 34 34 35 35 -0 -33 140
4 u 4 BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE M SEN 54 años 34 34 37 37 NP 0 31 31 30 30 35 35 -0 -30 137
5 p 3 CAMPOY CANOVAS, GINES M SEN 74 años - 0 31 31 37 37 - 0 32 32 33 33 -0 -0 133
6 q 5 FERNANDEZ VILLORIA, ALFREDO M SEN 72 años 30 30 31 31 33 33 36 36 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 130
7 u 7 CASADO RUBIO, JOAQUIN M SEN 54 años - 0 34 34 33 33 28 28 26 26 27 27 -0 -26 122
8 p 3 PEDRO SANCHEZ, TONI M SEN 50 años - 0 28 28 29 29 - 0 34 34 30 30 -0 -0 121
9 q 7 RUIZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO M SEN 56 años 32 32 30 30 36 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 98

10 p 18 MARTIN GOMEZ, ANGEL M SEN 57 años - 0 26 26 - 0 - 0 35 35 34 34 -0 -0 95
11 p 4 RUIZ GONZALEZ, JULIO M SEN 71 años - 0 - 0 38 38 - 0 27 27 25 25 -0 -0 90
12 p 23 ROSENDE BAÑOS, EDUARDO M SEN 52 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32 32 40 40 -0 -0 72
13 q 5 JULIA MONTOYA, JAIME M SEN 57 años 37 37 - 0 - 0 31 31 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 68

p 22 HOSIER, ROBERT M SEN 50 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 34 34 34 34 -0 -0 68
15 q 5 CARMONA GORJON, ANTONIO JOSE M SEN 65 años 29 29 31 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 60
16 q 4 NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRES M SEN 66 años - 0 27 27 - 0 29 29 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 56
17 q 4 PEREZ AGOIZ, FERMIN M SEN 59 años - 0 - 0 26 26 26 26 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 52
18 q 4 CRESPI RULLAN, JORGE M SEN 65 años 14 14 29 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 43
19 q 3 SALVA GARRETA, PEDRO ANTONIO M SEN 58 años - 0 36 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 36
20 q 3 ALBERTI AMENGUAL, ANTONI M SEN 50 años - 0 35 35 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 35
21 q 3 DESVAUX, LOIC M SEN 58 años - 0 34 34 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 34
22 q 3 BIBILONI ROTGER, JOSE M SEN 69 años - 0 - 0 - 0 32 32 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 32

q 3 VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL M SEN 66 años - 0 32 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 32
q 3 PEREZ MELGOSA, JOSE JULIO M SEN 65 años - 0 32 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 32

25 q 3 CORKOVIC, MILAN M SEN 66 años - 0 - 0 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 30
q 3 PIERAS GELABERT, SEBASTIAN M SEN 56 años 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 30

27 q 3 SALAMANCA ANTOLIN, ANGEL M SEN 65 años - 0 29 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 29
q 3 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, ENRIQUE M SEN 84 años - 0 29 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 29

29 q 3 JIMENEZ GRACIA, ANGEL M SEN 70 años 28 28 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 28
30 q 3 MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR M SEN 72 años 27 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 27
31 q 3 ROIG PETIT, JOSE M SEN 76 años - 0 26 26 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 26
32 q 2 PULIDO QUESADA, JULIO M SEN 57 años - 0 25 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 25
33 q 2 BIANCO, ANGEL M SEN 60 años - 0 24 24 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 24

q 2 MIRA SOLA, CARMEN F SEN 56 años 24 24 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 24
35 q 2 FERRETJANS VENDRELL, JUAN M SEN 52 años - 0 - 0 - 0 22 22 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 22
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POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX CATEG. EDAD VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA2 PTOS 1er 2do TOTAL

1 p 1 PEDRO NAVARRO, VICENT M BEN 10 años - 0 31 31 34 34 32 32 32 32 35 35 -0 -31 133
2 p 1 NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN M ALE 12 años - 0 38 38 - 0 - 0 41 41 40 40 -0 -0 119
3 p 2 LLABRES FERNANDEZ, LLUIS M INF 13 años - 0 37 37 - 0 - 0 34 34 35 35 -0 -0 106
4 p 10 LOPEZ ORTEGA, MARTA F INF 14 años - 0 26 26 - 0 - 0 36 36 40 40 -0 -0 102

p 3 HOFFMAN, EMIL M INF 14 años - 0 35 35 - 0 - 0 33 33 34 34 -0 -0 102
6 p 2 MAS LITTEN, LLUCIA F ALE 12 años - 0 31 31 - 0 - 0 32 32 38 38 -0 -0 101
7 q 4 LLOPIS SEOANE, NICOLAS M ALE 12 años - 0 - 0 38 38 - 0 34 34 28 28 -0 -0 100
8 p 3 ISELLA, FEDERICO EZEQUIEL M CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 29 29 - 0 29 29 31 31 -0 -0 89
9 p 23 MARTINEZ CODINA, IGNACIO M INF 14 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 45 45 41 41 -0 -0 86

10 p 22 FISCHER, BRYAN M ALE 11 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 41 41 40 40 -0 -0 81
11 p 21 TORNER MIR, GUILLERMO M ALE 12 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 36 36 44 44 -0 -0 80
12 p 20 CALTRAN, ALESSANDRO M BEN 9 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 39 39 38 38 -0 -0 77
13 p 19 FISCHER, JORDAN F INF 14 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 37 37 38 38 -0 -0 75
14 p 18 DELGADO BUSTAMANTE, MARC M JUN 20 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 35 35 38 38 -0 -0 73
15 p 17 CALVO SCHMIDT, SERGIO M INF 13 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 31 31 40 40 -0 -0 71

p 17 BOTA CARBONELL, MARC M INF 14 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 36 36 35 35 -0 -0 71
17 p 15 MORA ADROVER, MARIA F INF 13 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32 32 38 38 -0 -0 70

q 16 ZUBOV, KIRIL M INF 13 años - 0 35 35 35 35 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 70
19 p 13 FISCHER, DUNCAN M CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 39 39 30 30 -0 -0 69
20 p 12 LOI, RAFFAELE M BEN 10 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30 30 38 38 -0 -0 68
21 p 11 MARQUES CALVET, BRUNO M INF 13 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32 32 35 35 -0 -0 67

p 11 HERMELIN, FABIAN M CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 34 34 33 33 -0 -0 67
23 p 9 NADAL GARGIA-RUIZ, JUAN M ALE 11 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 35 35 29 29 -0 -0 64
24 p 8 BOTA CARBONELL, PAULA F CAD 16 años - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30 30 33 33 -0 -0 63
25 q 20 GOMEZ MERLO, SALVADOR M INF 13 años - 0 - 0 37 37 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 37
26 q 18 FLOYD OCAMPO, DAVID M CAD 15 años - 0 31 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 31
27 q 17 ALCIBIADE BENNASAR, YLENIA F GIRL 17 años - 0 30 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 30
28 q 16 LOPEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA F CAD 16 años - 0 27 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 27

q 16 NIETO SANCHEZ-GUIJALDO, MARINA F GIRL 17 años - 0 27 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 27
30 q 16 WENZEL, KJELL M INF 14 años - 0 26 26 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 26
31 q 15 ALFONSO RELLO, LUIS M BOY 17 años - 0 21 21 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 21
32 q 15 MILLAN DACOSTA, DANIEL M CAD 15 años - 0 14 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -0 -0 14
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